1
CARRIER® PARAGON
06T SEMI-HERMETIC TWIN
SCREW COMPRESSOR
TS, TT, TU, TV
2
In 1998, Dr. Carrier was voted one
of the 20 "building greats" among

■ Semi-hermetic design
■ Easy to assemble and disassemble
■ External oil filter, long service life, easy to
     replace
■ Preset oil system management accessories
6
Compressor Capacity Compressor Sisplacement
Naming Rules
风冷系列 (R22/R404A)
Model
@60Hz Displace-
ment
(m3/h
@50Hz)
HP CFM RT
06TSA137 60 137 44 190
06TSA155 75 155 50 215
06TSA186 75 186 59 258
06TTA266 120 266 86 369
06TTA301 150 301 101 418
06TTA356 150 356 120 494
06TUA483 225 483 165 670
06TUA554 225 554 185 769
06TVA680 340 680 228 944
06TVA753 340 753 252 1045
06TVA819 340 819 275 1137
Low Temperature Refrigeration
Series (R22/R404A)
Model
@60Hz Displace-
ment
(m3/h
@50Hz)
HP CFM RT
06TSR137 60 137 19 190
06TSR155 75 155 21 215
06TSR186 75 186 25 258
06TTR266 120 266 39 369
06TTR301 150 301 46 418
06TTR356 150 356 54 494
Medium Temperature Refrigera-
tion Series (R22/R404A)
Model
@60Hz Displace-
ment
(m3/h
@50Hz)
HP CFM RT
06TSM137 75 137 30 190
06TSM155 75 155 32 215
06TTM266 150 266 63 369
06TTM301 150 301 70 418
06TUM483 225 483 132 670
06TVM680 340 680 158 944
Symbols explanation
Vi——Volume ratio
CFM——Cubic feet per
minute